Ver: 0.2 Preliminary
Dec 21, 2004
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
G926Global Mixed-mode Technology Inc.
Dual 500mA LDO Regulator
Features

The G926 comes in a SOP-8 and SOP-8 (FD) with
power-pad package.
Ordering Information
ORDER
NUMBER MARKING VOUT1 VOUT2 TEMP.
RANGE
PACKAGE
(Pb free)
G926AP1U G926A 2.5V 3.3V -40°C~ +85°C SOP-8
G926BP1U G926B 1.8V 3.3V -40°C~ +85°C SOP-8
G926AF1U G926A 2.5V 3.3V -40°C~ +85°C SOP-8 (FD)
G926BF1U G926B 1.8V 3.3V -40°C~ +85°C SOP-8 (FD)
Pin Configuration                        Typical Application Circuit
VIN
8
6